Alumni- Feedback Analysis 2016-17

Programme of your Study

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid MBA 64 33.7 33.7 33.7
MCA 65 34.2 34.2 67.9
MSc 61 32.1 32.1 100.0

Total 190 100.0 100.0

Programme of your Study
EwvBA
W vcA
W wvsc




Commitment of the Teachers

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Dissatisfied 1 5 5 .5
Neutral 56 29.5 29.5 30.0
Satisfied 63 33.2 33.2 63.2
Highly Satisfied 70 36.8 36.8 100.0
Total 190 100.0 100.0

Commitment of the Teachers

[ Dissatisfied

M Meurtal

M satisfied

M Highly Satisfied



General Infrastructure of the Campus

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Dissatisfied 2 11 11 11
Neutral 64 33.7 33.7 34.7
Satisfied 69 36.3 36.3 71.1
Highly Satisfied 55 28.9 28.9 100.0
Total 190 100.0 100.0

General Infrastructure of the Campus

M Dissatisfiad

M Meurtal

M Satisfied

[ Highly Satisfied



Student-Teacher relationship on the campus

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Dissatisfied 2 11 11 11
Neutral 51 26.8 26.8 27.9
Satisfied 65 34.2 34.2 62.1
Highly Satisfied 72 37.9 37.9 100.0

Total 190 100.0 100.0

Student-Teacher relationship on the campus

M Dissatisfiad

M Meurtal

M Satisfied

[ Highly Satisfied




Extra-curricular activities in the campus

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Dissatisfied 1 .5 5 .5
Neutral 55 28.9 28.9 29.5
Satisfied 65 34.2 34.2 63.7
Highly Satisfied 69 36.3 36.3 100.0
Total 190 100.0 100.0

Extra-curricular activities in the campus

M Dissatisfiad

M Meurtal

M Satisfied

[ Highly Satisfied



Developing a greater interest in your subject

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Dissatisfied 1 .5 5 .5
Neutral 71 37.4 37.4 37.9
Satisfied 58 30.5 30.5 68.4
Highly Satisfied 60 31.6 31.6 100.0

Total 190 100.0 100.0

Developing a greater interest in your subject

M Dissatisfiad

M Meurtal

M Satisfied

[ Highly Satisfied




Helping you to get a job and/or improving your career prospects

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Dissatisfied 1 .5 5 .5
Neutral 62 32.6 32.6 33.2
Satisfied 54 28.4 28.4 61.6
Highly Satisfied 73 38.4 38.4 100.0

Total 190 100.0 100.0

Helping you to get a job andior improving your career prospects

M Dissatisfiad

M Meurtal

M Satisfied

[ Highly Satisfied




Developing your Social Skills

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 55 28.9 28.9 28.9
Satisfied 68 35.8 35.8 64.7
Highly Satisfied 67 35.3 35.3 100.0
Total 190 100.0 100.0
Developing your Social Skills
Eneurtal
Il Satisfied

M Highly Satisfied




Developing your Self Confidence

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Dissatisfied 2 11 11 11
Neutral 58 30.5 30.5 31.6
Satisfied 64 33.7 33.7 65.3
Highly Satisfied 66 34.7 34.7 100.0
Total 190 100.0 100.0

Developing your Self Confidence

M Dissatisfiad

M Meurtal

M Satisfied

[ Highly Satisfied



Developing your Social Consciousness

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 57 30.0 30.0 30.0
Satisfied 65 34.2 34.2 64.2
Highly Satisfied 68 35.8 35.8 100.0
Total 190 100.0 100.0
Developing your Social Consciousness
Eneurtal
Il Satisfied

W Highly Satisfied




Library resources

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Dissatisfied 1 .5 5 .5
Neutral 49 25.8 25.8 26.3
Satisfied 72 37.9 37.9 64.2
Highly Satisfied 68 35.8 35.8 100.0
Total 190 100.0 100.0

Library resources

M Dissatisfied

M Neurtal

M Satisfied

[ Highly Satisfied



Training & Placement

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Dissatisfied 2 1.1 1.1 11
Neutral 64 33.7 33.7 34.7
Satisfied 56 29.5 29.5 64.2
Highly Satisfied 68 35.8 35.8 100.0
Total 190 100.0 100.0

Training & Placement

[ Dissatisfied

M Meurtal

M satisfied

M Highly Satisfied



Overall rating of academic programs

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Dissatisfied 3 1.6 1.6 1.6
Neutral 54 28.4 28.4 30.0
Satisfied 69 36.3 36.3 66.3
Highly Satisfied 64 33.7 33.7 100.0
Total 190 100.0 100.0

Overall rating of academic programs

M Dissatisfiad

M Meurtal

M Satisfied

[ Highly Satisfied



Course of study and its relevance to the real life application

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Dissatisfied 4 2.1 2.1 2.1
Neutral 62 32.6 32.6 34.7
Satisfied 64 33.7 33.7 68.4
Highly Satisfied 60 31.6 31.6 100.0

Total 190 100.0 100.0

Course of study and its relevance to the real life application

M Dissatisfiad

M Meurtal

M Satisfied

[ Highly Satisfied




Relevance of curriculum in your Job

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Dissatisfied 1 .5 5 .5
Neutral 62 32.6 32.6 33.2
Satisfied 63 33.2 33.2 66.3
Highly Satisfied 64 33.7 33.7 100.0
Total 190 100.0 100.0

Relevance of curriculum in your Job

M Dissatisfiad

M Meurtal

M Satisfied

[ Highly Satisfied



Special Training Classes for bridging Industry/Academic gap

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 68 35.8 35.8 35.8
Satisfied 71 374 374 73.2
Highly Satisfied 51 26.8 26.8 100.0

Total 190 100.0 100.0

Special Training Classes for bridging Industry/Academic gap
A reurtal
M Satisfied
W Highly Satisfied

Overall Satisfaction Level

Statistics
Mean
N Valid 190
Mean 3.18

Std. Deviation 113









Alumni- Feedback Analysis 2017-18

Programme of your Study

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid MBA 67 31.9 31.9 31.9

MCA 65 31.0 31.0 62.9

MSc 78 37.1 37.1 100.0

Total 210 100.0 100.0

Programme of your Study

EwmBa
Emca

[




Commitment of the Teachers

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Dissatisfied 4 1.9 1.9 1.9
Neutral 76 36.2 36.2 38.1
Satisfied 62 29.5 29.5 67.6
Highly Satisfied 68 32.4 32.4 100.0

Total 210 100.0 100.0

Commitment of the Teachers

M Dissatisfiad

M Meurtal

M satisfied

M Highly Satisfied




General Infrastructure of the Campus

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Dissatisfied 3 14 14 14
Neutral 73 34.8 34.8 36.2
Satisfied 73 34.8 34.8 71.0
Highly Satisfied 61 29.0 29.0 100.0
Total 210 100.0 100.0

General Infrastructure of the Campus

M Dissatisfiad

M Meurtal

M satisfied

M Highly Satisfied



Student-Teacher relationship on the campus

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Dissatisfied 3 14 14 14
Neutral 68 32.4 32.4 33.8
Satisfied 78 37.1 37.1 71.0
Highly Satisfied 61 29.0 29.0 100.0

Total 210 100.0 100.0

Student-Teacher relationship on the campus

M Dissatisfiad

M Meurtal

M satisfied

M Highly Satisfied




Extra-curricular activities in the campus

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Dissatisfied 4 1.9 1.9 1.9
Neutral 71 33.8 33.8 35.7
Satisfied 64 30.5 30.5 66.2
Highly Satisfied 71 33.8 33.8 100.0
Total 210 100.0 100.0

Extra-curricular activities in the campus

M Dissatisfiad

M Meurtal

M satisfied

M Highly Satisfied



Developing a greater interest in your subject

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Dissatisfied 3 14 14 1.4
Neutral 61 29.0 29.0 30.5
Satisfied 69 32.9 32.9 63.3
Highly Satisfied 77 36.7 36.7 100.0

Total 210 100.0 100.0

Developing a greater interest in your subject

[ Dissatisfied

M Meurtal

M satisfied

M Highly Satisfied




Helping you to get a job and/or improving your career prospects

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Dissatisfied 1 .5 5 .5
Neutral 74 35.2 35.2 35.7
Satisfied 74 35.2 35.2 71.0
Highly Satisfied 61 29.0 29.0 100.0

Total 210 100.0 100.0

Helping you to get a job andior improving your career prospects

M Dissatisfiad

M Meurtal

M satisfied

M Highly Satisfied




Developing your Social Skills

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 67 31.9 31.9 31.9
Satisfied 66 31.4 31.4 63.3
Highly Satisfied 77 36.7 36.7 100.0
Total 210 100.0 100.0
Developing your Social Skills
Eneurtal
Il Satisfied

W Highly Satisfied



Developing your Self Confidence

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Dissatisfied 1 .5 5 .5
Neutral 68 32.4 32.4 32.9
Satisfied 71 33.8 33.8 66.7
Highly Satisfied 70 33.3 33.3 100.0

Total 210 100.0 100.0

Developing your Self Confidence

[ Dissatisfied

M Meurtal

M satisfied

M Highly Satisfied




Developing your Social Consciousness

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Dissatisfied 1 .5 5 .5
Neutral 66 314 314 31.9
Satisfied 67 31.9 31.9 63.8
Highly Satisfied 76 36.2 36.2 100.0
Total 210 100.0 100.0

Developing your Social Consciousness

[ Dissatisfied

M Meurtal

M satisfied

M Highly Satisfied



Library resources

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 72 34.3 34.3 34.3
Satisfied 70 33.3 33.3 67.6
Highly Satisfied 68 32.4 32.4 100.0
Total 210 100.0 100.0
Library resources
E neurtal
Ml satisfied

W Highly Satisfied




Training & Placement

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Dissatisfied 3 14 14 1.4
Neutral 75 35.7 35.7 37.1
Satisfied 61 29.0 29.0 66.2
Highly Satisfied 71 33.8 33.8 100.0
Total 210 100.0 100.0

Training & Placement

[ Dissatisfied

M Meurtal

M satisfied

M Highly Satisfied



Overall rating of academic programs

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Dissatisfied 2 1.0 1.0 1.0
Neutral 64 30.5 30.5 314
Satisfied 75 35.7 35.7 67.1
Highly Satisfied 69 32.9 32.9 100.0
Total 210 100.0 100.0

Overall rating of academic programs

[ Dissatisfied

M Meurtal

M satisfied

M Highly Satisfied



Course of study and its relevance to the real life application

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Dissatisfied 2 1.0 1.0 1.0
Neutral 66 314 314 324
Satisfied 70 33.3 33.3 65.7
Highly Satisfied 72 34.3 34.3 100.0

Total 210 100.0 100.0

Course of study and its relevance to the real life application

[ Dissatisfied

M Meurtal

M satisfied

M Highly Satisfied




Relevance of curriculum in your Job

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Dissatisfied 1 .5 5 .5
Neutral 68 32.4 324 32.9
Satisfied 74 35.2 35.2 68.1
Highly Satisfied 67 31.9 31.9 100.0
Total 210 100.0 100.0

Relevance of curriculum in your Job

M Dissatisfiad

M Meurtal

M satisfied

M Highly Satisfied



Special Training Classes for bridging Industry/Academic gap

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Dissatisfied 3 14 14 1.4
Neutral 70 33.3 33.3 34.8
Satisfied 75 35.7 35.7 70.5
Highly Satisfied 62 29.5 29.5 100.0
Total 210 100.0 100.0

Special Training Classes for bridging Industry/Academic gap

[ Dissatisfied

M Meurtal

M satisfied

M Highly Satisfied

Overall Satisfaction Level

Statistics
Mean
N Valid
Mean

Std. Deviation

210
3.29
134



Alumni- Feedback Analysis 2018-19

Programme of your Study

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid MBA 81 36.7 36.7 36.7
MCA 80 36.2 36.2 72.9
MSc 60 27.1 27.1 100.0
Total 221 100.0 100.0
Programme of your Study
EwmBa
Wwmca

W wvsc



Commitment of the Teachers

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Dissatisfied 7 3.2 3.2 3.2
Neutral 73 33.0 33.0 36.2
Satisfied 70 31.7 31.7 67.9
Highly Satisfied 71 32.1 32.1 100.0
Total 221 100.0 100.0

Commitment of the Teachers

M Dissatisfiad

M Meurtal

M satisfied

M Highly Satisfied



General Infrastructure of the Campus

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Dissatisfied 3 1.4 1.4 14
Neutral 83 37.6 37.6 38.9
Satisfied 79 35.7 35.7 74.7
Highly Satisfied 56 25.3 25.3 100.0
Total 221 100.0 100.0

General Infrastructure of the Campus

M Dissatisfiad

M Meurtal

M Satisfied

[ Highly Satisfied



Student-Teacher relationship on the campus

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Dissatisfied 4 1.8 1.8 1.8
Neutral 63 28.5 28.5 30.3
Satisfied 68 30.8 30.8 61.1
Highly Satisfied 86 38.9 38.9 100.0

Total 221 100.0 100.0

Student-Teacher relationship on the campus

[ Dissatisfied

M Meurtal

M satisfied

M Highly Satisfied




Extra-curricular activities in the campus

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Dissatisfied 6 2.7 2.7 2.7
Neutral 73 33.0 33.0 35.7
Satisfied 74 33.5 335 69.2
Highly Satisfied 68 30.8 30.8 100.0
Total 221 100.0 100.0

Extra-curricular activities in the campus

M Dissatisfiad

M Meurtal

M satisfied

M Highly Satisfied



Developing a greater interest in your subject

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Dissatisfied 4 1.8 1.8 1.8
Neutral 86 38.9 38.9 40.7
Satisfied 63 28.5 28.5 69.2
Highly Satisfied 68 30.8 30.8 100.0

Total 221 100.0 100.0

Developing a greater interest in your subject

M Dissatisfiad

M Meurtal

M Satisfied

[ Highly Satisfied




Helping you to get a job and/or improving your career prospects

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Dissatisfied 6 2.7 2.7 2.7
Neutral 67 30.3 30.3 33.0
Satisfied 65 29.4 29.4 62.4
Highly Satisfied 83 37.6 37.6 100.0

Total 221 100.0 100.0

Helping you to get a job andior improving your career prospects

M Dissatisfiad

M Meurtal

M satisfied

M Highly Satisfied




Developing your Social Skills

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Dissatisfied 3 1.4 1.4 14
Neutral 70 31.7 31.7 33.0
Satisfied 83 37.6 37.6 70.6
Highly Satisfied 65 294 294 100.0

Total 221 100.0 100.0

Developing your Social Skills

M Dissatisfiad

M Meurtal

M Satisfied

[ Highly Satisfied




Developing your Self Confidence

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Dissatisfied 2 9 9 .9
Neutral 80 36.2 36.2 37.1
Satisfied 72 32.6 32.6 69.7
Highly Satisfied 67 30.3 30.3 100.0

Total 221 100.0 100.0

Developing your Self Confidence

M Dissatisfiad

M Meurtal

M satisfied

M Highly Satisfied




Developing your Social Consciousness

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Dissatisfied 3 1.4 1.4 14
Neutral 70 31.7 31.7 33.0
Satisfied 85 38.5 38.5 71.5
Highly Satisfied 63 28.5 28.5 100.0
Total 221 100.0 100.0

Developing your Social Consciousness

M Dissatisfiad

M Meurtal

M satisfied

M Highly Satisfied



Library resources

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Dissatisfied 6 2.7 2.7 2.7
Neutral 76 344 344 37.1
Satisfied 70 31.7 31.7 68.8
Highly Satisfied 69 31.2 31.2 100.0
Total 221 100.0 100.0

Library resources

M Dissatisfiad

M Meurtal

M Satisfied

[ Highly Satisfied




Training & Placement

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Dissatisfied 3 1.4 1.4 14
Neutral 83 37.6 37.6 38.9
Satisfied 66 29.9 29.9 68.8
Highly Satisfied 69 31.2 31.2 100.0
Total 221 100.0 100.0

Training & Placement

M Dissatisfiad

M Meurtal

M satisfied

M Highly Satisfied



Overall rating of academic programs

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Dissatisfied 2 9 9 9
Neutral 77 34.8 34.8 35.7
Satisfied 66 29.9 29.9 65.6
Highly Satisfied 76 34.4 34.4 100.0
Total 221 100.0 100.0

Overall rating of academic programs

M Dissatisfiad

M Meurtal

M Satisfied

[ Highly Satisfied



Course of study and its relevance to the real life application

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Dissatisfied 5 2.3 2.3 2.3
Neutral 69 31.2 31.2 33.5
Satisfied 63 28.5 28.5 62.0
Highly Satisfied 84 38.0 38.0 100.0

Total 221 100.0 100.0

Course of study and its relevance to the real life application

M Dissatisfiad

M Meurtal

M satisfied

M Highly Satisfied




Relevance of curriculum in your Job

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Dissatisfied 2 9 9 9
Neutral 78 35.3 35.3 36.2
Satisfied 68 30.8 30.8 67.0
Highly Satisfied 73 33.0 33.0 100.0

Total 221 100.0 100.0

Relevance of curriculum in your Job

[ Dissatisfied

M Meurtal

M satisfied

M Highly Satisfied




Special Training Classes for bridging Industry/Academic gap

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Dissatisfied 3 1.4 1.4 14
Neutral 73 33.0 33.0 34.4
Satisfied 81 36.7 36.7 71.0
Highly Satisfied 64 29.0 29.0 100.0

Total 221 100.0 100.0

Special Training Classes for bridging IndustrylAcademic gap

M Dissatisfiad

M Meurtal

M Satisfied

[ Highly Satisfied

Overall Satisfaction Level

Statistics
Mean
N Valid 221
Mean 3.43

Std. Deviation .253



Alumni- Feedback Analysis 2019-20

Programme of your Study

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid MBA 77 32.9 32.9 32.9
MCA 82 35.0 35.0 67.9
MSc 75 32.1 32.1 100.0
Total 234 100.0 100.0
Programme of your Study
EwvBa
W vCA

W wsc



Commitment of the Teachers

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Dissatisfied 2 9 9 9
Neutral 74 31.6 31.6 325
Satisfied 85 36.3 36.3 68.8
Highly Satisfied 73 31.2 31.2 100.0
Total 234 100.0 100.0

Commitment of the Teachers

M Dissatisfiad

M Meurtal

M Satisfied

[ Highly Satisfied



General Infrastructure of the Campus

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Dissatisfied 2 9 9 .9
Neutral 89 38.0 38.0 38.9
Satisfied 72 30.8 30.8 69.7
Highly Satisfied 71 30.3 30.3 100.0

Total 234 100.0 100.0

General Infrastructure of the Campus

M Dissatisfiad

M Meurtal

M satisfied

M Highly Satisfied




Student-Teacher relationship on the campus

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Dissatisfied 5 2.1 2.1 2.1
Neutral 66 28.2 28.2 30.3
Satisfied 77 32.9 32.9 63.2
Highly Satisfied 86 36.8 36.8 100.0

Total 234 100.0 100.0

Student-Teacher relationship on the campus

M Dissatisfiad

M Meurtal

M Satisfied

[ Highly Satisfied




Extra-curricular activities in the campus

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Dissatisfied 3 1.3 1.3 1.3
Neutral 82 35.0 35.0 36.3
Satisfied 81 34.6 34.6 70.9
Highly Satisfied 68 29.1 29.1 100.0
Total 234 100.0 100.0

Extra-curricular activities in the campus

M Dissatisfiad

M Meurtal

M Satisfied

[ Highly Satisfied



Developing a greater interest in your subject

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Dissatisfied 3 1.3 1.3 1.3
Neutral 71 30.3 30.3 31.6
Satisfied 80 34.2 34.2 65.8
Highly Satisfied 80 34.2 34.2 100.0

Total 234 100.0 100.0

Developing a greater interest in your subject

M Dissatisfiad

M Meurtal

M satisfied

M Highly Satisfied




Helping you to get a job and/or improving your career prospects

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Dissatisfied 4 1.7 1.7 1.7
Neutral 70 29.9 29.9 31.6
Satisfied 76 325 325 64.1
Highly Satisfied 84 35.9 35.9 100.0

Total 234 100.0 100.0

Helping you to get a job andior improving your career prospects

M Dissatisfiad

M Meurtal

M satisfied

M Highly Satisfied




Developing your Social Skills

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Dissatisfied 6 2.6 2.6 2.6
Neutral 87 37.2 37.2 39.7
Satisfied 75 32.1 32.1 71.8
Highly Satisfied 66 28.2 28.2 100.0

Total 234 100.0 100.0

Developing your Social Skills

M Dissatisfiad

M Meurtal

M Satisfied

[ Highly Satisfied




Developing your Self Confidence

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Dissatisfied 6 2.6 2.6 2.6
Neutral 76 32.5 32.5 35.0
Satisfied 68 29.1 29.1 64.1
Highly Satisfied 84 35.9 35.9 100.0

Total 234 100.0 100.0

Developing your Self Confidence

M Dissatisfiad

M Meurtal

M satisfied

M Highly Satisfied




Developing your Social Consciousness

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Dissatisfied 4 1.7 1.7 1.7
Neutral 85 36.3 36.3 38.0
Satisfied 73 31.2 31.2 69.2
Highly Satisfied 72 30.8 30.8 100.0
Total 234 100.0 100.0

Developing your Social Consciousness

[ Dissatisfied

M Meurtal

M satisfied

M Highly Satisfied



Library resources

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Dissatisfied 5 2.1 2.1 2.1
Neutral 84 35.9 35.9 38.0
Satisfied 76 325 325 70.5
Highly Satisfied 69 29.5 29.5 100.0
Total 234 100.0 100.0

Library resources

M Dissatisfiad

M Meurtal

M satisfied

M Highly Satisfied




Training & Placement

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Dissatisfied 3 1.3 1.3 1.3
Neutral 78 33.3 33.3 34.6
Satisfied 80 34.2 34.2 68.8
Highly Satisfied 73 31.2 31.2 100.0
Total 234 100.0 100.0

Training & Placement

M Dissatisfiad

M Meurtal

M Satisfied

[ Highly Satisfied



Overall rating of academic programs

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Dissatisfied 4 1.7 1.7 1.7
Neutral 76 325 325 34.2
Satisfied 75 32.1 32.1 66.2
Highly Satisfied 79 33.8 33.8 100.0
Total 234 100.0 100.0

Overall rating of academic programs

[ Dissatisfied

M Meurtal

M satisfied

M Highly Satisfied



Course of study and its relevance to the real life application

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Dissatisfied 5 2.1 2.1 2.1
Neutral 56 23.9 23.9 26.1
Satisfied 87 37.2 37.2 63.2
Highly Satisfied 86 36.8 36.8 100.0

Total 234 100.0 100.0

Course of study and its relevance to the real life application

M Dissatisfiad

M Meurtal

M Satisfied

[ Highly Satisfied




Relevance of curriculum in your Job

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Dissatisfied 7 3.0 3.0 3.0
Neutral 64 27.4 27.4 30.3
Satisfied 86 36.8 36.8 67.1
Highly Satisfied 77 32.9 32.9 100.0

Total 234 100.0 100.0

Relevance of curriculum in your Job

M Dissatisfiad

M Meurtal

M Satisfied

[ Highly Satisfied




Special Training Classes for bridging Industry/Academic gap

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Dissatisfied 5 2.1 2.1 2.1
Neutral 69 29.5 29.5 31.6
Satisfied 77 32.9 32.9 64.5
Highly Satisfied 83 35.5 35.5 100.0

Total 234 100.0 100.0

Special Training Classes for bridging IndustrylAcademic gap

M Dissatisfiad

M Meurtal

M satisfied

M Highly Satisfied

Overall Satisfaction Level

Statistics
Mean
N Valid 234
Mean 3.57
Std. Deviation 212

Alumni- Feedback Analysis 2020-21



Programme of your Study

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid  MBA 75 35.9 35.9 35.9
MCA 65 31.1 31.1 67.0
MSc 69 33.0 33.0 100.0
Total 209 100.0 100.0
Programme of your Study
EwvBa
W mca

W s



Commitment of the Teachers

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 72 34.4 34.4 34.4
Satisfied 69 33.0 33.0 67.5
Highly Satisfied 68 325 325 100.0
Total 209 100.0 100.0
Commitment of the Teachers
E neurtal
Ml satisfied

W Highly Satisfied



General Infrastructure of the Campus

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid  Neutral 69 33.0 33.0 33.0
Satisfied 70 335 335 66.5
Highly Satisfied 70 33.5 33.5 100.0
Total 209 100.0 100.0

General Infrastructure of the Campus

E neurtal
M Satisfied
W Highly Satisfied



Student-Teacher relationship on the campus

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 66 31.6 31.6 31.6
Satisfied 78 37.3 37.3 68.9
Highly Satisfied 65 31.1 31.1 100.0

Total 209 100.0 100.0

Student-Teacher relationship on the campus
A reurtal
M Satisfied
W Highly Satisfied




Extra-curricular activities in the campus

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 72 34.4 34.4 34.4
Satisfied 75 35.9 35.9 70.3
Highly Satisfied 62 29.7 29.7 100.0
Total 209 100.0 100.0

Extra-curricular activities in the campus

E neurtal
M Satisfied
W Highly Satisfied



Developing a greater interest in your subject

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 72 34.4 34.4 34.4
Satisfied 65 31.1 31.1 65.6
Highly Satisfied 72 34.4 34.4 100.0

Total 209 100.0 100.0

Developing a greater interest in your subject
Eneurtal
M Satisfied
W Highly Satisfied




Helping you to get a job and/or improving your career prospects

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid  Neutral 70 335 335 335
Satisfied 69 33.0 33.0 66.5
Highly Satisfied 70 33.5 33.5 100.0

Total 209 100.0 100.0

Helping you to get a job andior improving your career prospects
Eneurtal
M Satisfied
W Highly Satisfied




Developing your Social Skills

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 67 32.1 32.1 32.1
Satisfied 71 34.0 34.0 66.0
Highly Satisfied 71 34.0 34.0 100.0
Total 209 100.0 100.0
Developing your Social Skills
E neurtal
Ml satisfied

W Highly Satisfied




Developing your Self Confidence

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 60 28.7 28.7 28.7
Satisfied 73 34.9 34.9 63.6
Highly Satisfied 76 36.4 36.4 100.0
Total 209 100.0 100.0
Developing your Self Confidence
Eneurtal
Il Satisfied

W Highly Satisfied



Developing your Social Consciousness

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 81 38.8 38.8 38.8
Satisfied 62 29.7 29.7 68.4
Highly Satisfied 66 31.6 31.6 100.0
Total 209 100.0 100.0
Developing your Social Consciousness
Eneurtal
M Satisfied

W Highly Satisfied




Library resources

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 58 27.8 27.8 27.8
Satisfied 70 335 335 61.2
Highly Satisfied 81 38.8 38.8 100.0
Total 209 100.0 100.0
Library resources
Eneurtal
Il Satisfied

W Highly Satisfied




Training & Placement

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 76 36.4 36.4 36.4
Satisfied 65 31.1 31.1 67.5
Highly Satisfied 68 325 325 100.0
Total 209 100.0 100.0
Training & Placement
E neurtal
Ml satisfied

W Highly Satisfied



Overall rating of academic programs

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 63 30.1 30.1 30.1
Satisfied 66 31.6 31.6 61.7
Highly Satisfied 80 38.3 38.3 100.0
Total 209 100.0 100.0
Overall rating of academic programs
Eneurtal
Il Satisfied

W Highly Satisfied




Course of study and its relevance to the real life application

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 70 33.5 33.5 33.5
Satisfied 68 325 325 66.0
Highly Satisfied 71 34.0 34.0 100.0

Total 209 100.0 100.0

Course of study and its relevance to the real life application
M rMeurtal
Ml Satisfied
W Highly Satisfied




Relevance of curriculum in your Job

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 77 36.8 36.8 36.8
Satisfied 62 29.7 29.7 66.5
Highly Satisfied 70 335 335 100.0
Total 209 100.0 100.0
Relevance of curriculum in your Job
Eneurtal
Il Satisfied

W Highly Satisfied




Special Training Classes for bridging Industry/Academic gap

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Neutral 65 31.1 31.1 31.1
Satisfied 64 30.6 30.6 61.7
Highly Satisfied 80 38.3 38.3 100.0

Total 209 100.0 100.0

Special Training Classes for bridging IndustrylAcademic gap
M rMeurtal
Ml Satisfied
W Highly Satisfied

Overall Satisfaction Level

Statistics
Mean
N Valid 209
Mean 3.38

Std. Deviation 217












